Date Paid

03/01/2017
03/01/2017
10/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
19/01/2017
23/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017

Amount
£702.00
£271.00
£502.14
£600.00
£898.80
£1,751.61
£1,005.26
£1,430.54
£1,878.57
£11,306.93
£4,542.00
£586.74
£828.24
£2,784.00
£9,600.00

Payee Name

BFBC Rates

BFBC Rates

British Gas

P A Tree Care

RBS Software Solutions
South East Water

British Gas

British Gas

Total Gas & Power

BFBC

Laser Surveys Ltd

South East Water
Beaumont Forest Products Ltd
JDB Contractors & Son Ltd
Lister Wilder Ltd



