Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
03/01/2017	£702.00	BFBC Rates
03/01/2017	£271.00	BFBC Rates
10/01/2017	£502.14	British Gas
17/01/2017	£600.00	P A Tree Care
17/01/2017	£898.80	RBS Software Solutions
17/01/2017	£1,751.61	South East Water
17/01/2017	£1,005.26	British Gas
17/01/2017	£1,430.54	British Gas
19/01/2017	£1,878.57	Total Gas & Power
23/01/2017	£11,306.93	BFBC
24/01/2017	£4,542.00	Laser Surveys Ltd
24/01/2017	£586.74	South East Water
31/01/2017	£828.24	Beaumont Forest Products Ltd
31/01/2017	£2,784.00	JDB Contractors & Son Ltd
31/01/2017	£9,600.00	Lister Wilder Ltd